

Privia Health to Report Fourth Quarter 2021 Results on Friday, March 25

January 31, 2022

ARLINGTON, Va., Jan. 31, 2022 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Privia Health Group, Inc. (Nasdaq: PRVA) today announced that it plans to release financial results for the fourth quarter and full year ended December 31, 2021 before market open on Friday, March 25, 2022.

The press release is expected to be publicly disseminated by 7:00 am ET / 6:00 am CT and will also be available on the Company's Investor Relations website at <a href="irrelease-irreleas

The webcast will be archived and available for replay for on-demand listening shortly after the completion of the call at <u>ir.priviahealth.com/news-and-events/events-and-oresentations</u>.

About Privia Health

Privia Health™ is a technology-driven, national physician enablement company that collaborates with medical groups, health plans, and health systems to optimize physician practices, improve patient experiences, and reward doctors for delivering high-value care in both in-person and virtual settings. Our platform is led by top industry talent and exceptional physician leadership, and consists of scalable operations and end-to-end, cloud-based technology that reduces unnecessary healthcare costs, achieves better outcomes, and improves the health of patients and the well-being of providers. For more information, visit priviahealth.com.

Contact

Robert Borchert SVP, Investor & Corporate Communications IR@priviahealth.com 817.783.4841